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YJE-V Welded Carbide Endmills with Over-Centered
- 2 Flutes/3 Flutes/4 Flutes

焊刃式鎢鋼過中心銑刀-2刃/3刃/4刃
Welded Carbide Endmills - 2 Flutes
焊刃式鎢鋼銑刀-2刃YJE-F

YJE142F
YJE162F
YJE182F
YJE202F
YJE222F
YJE242F
YJE252F
YJE262F
YJE302F
YJE322F
YJE352F
YJE402F
YJE452F

產品編碼
Item Code

刃 數
Flute

刃  長
Flute 

Length (L1)

全  長
Overall

Length (L)

外  徑
Outside 

Diameter (Ø)
14
16
18
20
22
24
25
26
30
32
35
40
45

110
110
110
110
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
140
140

16
16
20
20
20
25
25
25

25 / 32
32
32
32
32

32
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

■ 特殊規格訂製。Make to order for special speci�cation.

柄  徑
Shank

Diameter (D)

YJE142V
YJE162V
YJE182V
YJE202V
YJE252V
YJE302V
YJE322V
YJE352V
YJE402V
YJE143V
YJE163V
YJE183V
YJE203V
YJE253V
YJE303V
YJE323V
YJE353V
YJE403V
YJE184V
YJE204V
YJE254V
YJE304V
YJE324V
YJE354V
YJE404V

產品編碼
Item Code

刃 數
Flute

刃  長
Flute 

Length (L1)

全  長
Overall

Length (L)

外  徑
Outside 

Diameter (Ø)
14
16
18
20
25
30
32
35
40
14
16
18
20
25
30
32
35
40
18
20
25
30
32
35
40

110
110
110
110
130
130
130
130
140
110
110
110
110
130
130
130
130
140
110
110
130
130
130
130
140

12
16
20
20
25
32
32
32
32
12
16
20
20
25
32
32
32
32
20
20
25
32
32
32
32

32
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
50
32
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
50
40
40
50
50
50
50
50

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

■ 特殊規格訂製。Make to order for special speci�cation.

柄  徑
Shank

Diameter (D)

YJE144F
YJE164F
YJE184F
YJE204F
YJE224F
YJE244F
YJE254F
YJE264F
YJE304F
YJE324F
YJE354F
YJE404F
YJE454F

產品編碼
Item Code

刃 數
Flute

刃  長
Flute 

Length (L1)

全  長
Overall

Length (L)

外  徑
Outside 

Diameter (Ø)
14
16
18
20
22
24
25
26
30
32
35
40
45

110
110
110
110
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
140
140

16
16
20
20
20
25
25
25

25 / 32
32
32
32
32

35
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

■ 特殊規格訂製。Make to order for special speci�cation.

柄  徑
Shank

Diameter (D)

YJE-F Welded Carbide Endmills - 4 Flutes
焊刃式鎢鋼銑刀-4刃

DØ

L
L1

DØ

L
L1

DØ

L
L1

►
2 Flutes

►
3 Flutes

►
4 Flutes

D2Ø

L

L1

ATUMG HRC
~60

CO
12%

0.4
µm

TSUMG HRC
~70

CO
9%

0.2
µm

2

2

4

4

ATMG HRC
~50

CO
11%

0.6
µm4

ATMG HRC
~55

CO
10%

0.5
µm4

2

2

一般切削 General Purpose

YJ-480

YJ-280

高速機切削 High Speed Cutting

YJ-550

YJ-520 ATUMG HRC
~60

CO
12%

0.4
µm

TSUMG HRC
~70

CO
9%

0.2
µm

3

3

2

2

4

4

ATMG HRC
~50

CO
11%

0.6
µm4

ATMG HRC
~55

CO
10%

0.5
µm4

3

3

2

2

一般切削 General Purpose

YJ-480

YJ-280

高速機切削 High Speed Cutting

YJ-550

YJ-520
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